Size

Working Hight
Platform Foor Hight
Max.Hrizontal Rach

Up and Over Clearance
Overall Length(Stowed)
Overall Length(Transport)
Overall Width(Stowed)
Overall Height(Stowed)
Platform Size

Ground Clearance
Wheelbase
Performance

16.30m
14.30m
7.15m
7.89m
6.77m
5.15m
1.73m
2.00m
1.45mx0.76m
0.20m
2.00m

S.W.L
Max.Occupants
Turntable Tilswing

Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)

Turntable Turning
Platform Rotating Range
Jib Lift Movenent Range
Travel Speed(Stowed)
Travel Speed(Working)
Gradeability

Maximum Slope

Tyre

Power

230kg

2

0
2.08m/3.30m
360° uncontinuous
180°
+70°/-60°
6.1km/h
1.1km/h

0.3

X-3°/Y-3°
17.5%6.75

Betteries
Integrated Charger
Drive Motors

Lift Motor
Hydraulic Tank

8x6V/420Ah
48V/25A

AC 48V/3.3kw
48V/4.5kw
30L

Weight
Gross Weight

6700kg



