Size	
Working Hight	16.30m
Platform Foor Hight	14.30m
Max.Hrizontal Rach	7.15m
Up and Over Clearance	7.89m
Overall Length(Stowed)	6.77m
Overall Length(Transport)	5.15m
Overall Width(Stowed)	1.73m
Overall Height(Stowed)	2.00m
Platform Size	1.45m×0.76m
Ground Clearance	0.20m
Wheelbase	2.00m
Performance	
S.W.L	230kg
Max.Occupants	2
Turntable Tilswing	0
Turning Radius(Inside/Outside)	2.08m/3.30m
Turntable Turning	360° uncontinuous
Platform Rotating Range	180°
Jib Lift Movenent Range	+70°/-60°
Travel Speed(Stowed)	6.1km/h
Travel Speed(Working)	1.1km/h
Gradeability	0.3
Maximum Slope	X-3°/Y-3°
Tyre	17.5×6.75
Power	
Betteries	8×6V/420Ah
Integrated Charger	48V/25A
Drive Motors	AC 48V/3.3kW
Lift Motor	48V/4.5kw
Hydraulic Tank	30L
Weight	
Gross Weight	6700kg